
Рейтинг общий 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1   Павлова Т.Н. 4,09 25,00 7,20 36,29
2   Лазарева М.О. 4,09 24,30 5,60 33,99
3   Савина Н.О. 4,09 24,30 4,80 33,19
4   Гевак А.Н. 4,09 23,95 4,80 32,84
5   Королева Е.И. 4,09 10,00 6,40 20,49
6  Поляков И.А.1 4,09 9,65 5,60 19,34
7  Конакова В.А.2 2,00 10,00 4,00 16,00
8  Панферов А.С.3 4,09 7,00 2,40 13,49
9   Шишкалова М.О. 4,09 9,30 6,40 19,79

10   Чуманкина Ю.А. 4,09 9,30 6,40 19,79
11   Яппарова А.Р. 4,09 10,00 5,60 19,69
12   Новосельцева Н.А. 4,09 10,00 4,80 18,89
13   Педыч А.Ю. 4,09 9,65 4,80 18,54
14   Ковалев А.Л. 4,09 10,00 4,00 18,09
15   Проворова В.Д. 4,09 10,00 3,20 17,29
16   Герасимовская Н.А. 2,00 9,65 4,00 15,65
17   Гусева С.В. 1,36 9,30 4,80 15,46
18   Хвощевский Ю.В. 2,64 10,00 2,40 15,04
19   Нижник М.С. 4,09 9,65 0,80 14,54
20   Корякина С.А. 4,09 6,30 4,00 14,39
21   Селезнева Е.В. 3,45 7,00 3,20 13,65
22   Изосова Т.А. 0,00 10,00 0,00 10,00
23   Иванова В.А. 4,09 0,00 5,60 9,69
24   Овчинникова Е.В. 1,36 7,00 0,00 8,36
25   Беляев И.С. 2,73 0,00 5,60 8,33
26   Каспутис Ю.И. 3,36 0,00 4,80 8,16
27   Борисычев С.Г. 2,73 0,00 4,80 7,53
28   Чурилин Т.Б. 2,73 0,00 4,80 7,53
29   Горячева О.А. 3,36 0,00 4,00 7,36
30   Мильнева Т.П. 3,36 0,00 4,00 7,36
31   Переходкина В.С. 4,09 0,00 3,20 7,29
32   Швецов П.А. 4,09 0,00 3,20 7,29
33   Пантелеев П.А. 2,73 0,00 4,00 6,73
34   Тарасов И.Г. 2,73 0,00 4,00 6,73
35   Телятникова Е.С. 2,73 0,00 4,00 6,73
36   Глухов И.А. 3,45 0,00 3,20 6,65
37   Шевнина Н.В. 3,36 0,00 3,20 6,56
38   Тебенихина А.А. 4,09 0,00 2,40 6,49
39   Басистая С.Н. 0,64 0,00 5,60 6,24
40   Каминская Л.Д. 2,82 0,00 3,20 6,02
41   Маштакова О.А. 2,73 0,00 3,20 5,93
42   Бадамшина А.Р. 2,73 0,00 3,20 5,93
43   Заботина Е.С. 2,73 0,00 3,20 5,93
44   Матрешина И.Н. 3,45 0,00 2,40 5,85
45   Вдовина Ю.В. 3,36 0,00 2,40 5,76
46   Алексеенко Д.А. 4,09 0,00 1,60 5,69

                                                            
1 Как лидер группы 62А 
2 Как лидер группы 64А 
3 Как лидер группы 63А 



47   Гарибов А.А. 2,82 0,00 2,40 5,22
48   Иванова Д.С. 2,00 0,00 3,20 5,20
49   Кравцов В.В. 2,00 0,00 3,20 5,20
50   Федюкова Н.В. 2,00 0,00 3,20 5,20
51   Сирош А.Н. 2,73 0,00 2,40 5,13
52   Дудкина И.Р. 3,36 0,00 1,60 4,96
53   Хасянова Е.Р. 0,64 0,00 4,00 4,64
54   Родиков А.Ю. 2,09 0,00 2,40 4,49
55   Беринов Д.М. 2,00 0,00 2,40 4,40
56   Панкина М.С. 2,73 0,00 1,60 4,33
57   Кийков Д.О. 2,73 0,00 1,60 4,33
58   Зубков А.С. 2,73 0,00 1,60 4,33
59   Мельников А.Б. 3,45 0,00 0,80 4,25
60   Ткачук И.В. 2,64 0,00 1,60 4,24
61   Березин А.А. 2,64 0,00 1,60 4,24
62   Сигеева Д.В. 1,36 0,00 2,40 3,76
63   Свиридова В.О. 1,36 0,00 2,40 3,76
64   Милютина Е.И. 1,36 0,00 2,40 3,76
65   Крылова А.И. 1,27 0,00 2,40 3,67
66   Гильфанова  Р.Ш. 3,36 0,00 0,00 3,36
67   Сложеникина Н.П. 0,64 0,00 2,40 3,04
68   Пушков М.Г. 2,64 0,00 0,00 2,64
69   Беляева М.Э. 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00
70   Вознесенский Н.А. 1,45 0,00 0,00 1,45
71   Жеребцов С.В. 0,64 0,00 0,80 1,44
72   Манукян А.В. 1,36 0,00 0,00 1,36
73   Потапенко А.А. 1,36 0,00 0,00 1,36
74   Табунова А.В. 1,36 0,00 0,00 1,36
75   Белозерцев А.В. 1,27 0,00 0,00 1,27
76   Молчанов Г.О. 1,27 0,00 0,00 1,27
77   Демир Чагла 1,27 0,00 0,00 1,27
78   Титова В.В. 0,73 0,00 0,00 0,73
79  Деев А.Д. 0,73 0,00 0,00 0,73
80  Фомина А.П. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
81  Осипян Н.В. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
82  Казулин И.Д. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
83  Чекунова О.Е. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
84  Дьяконова Е.А. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
85  Чиркова Н.В. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
86  Гозная А.С. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
87  Молькова А.Н. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
88  Котельникова А.А. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
89  Азарова  С.А. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
90  Андреева Е.О. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
91  Лихачева Т.А. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
92  Щербина М.Ю. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
93  Сафрошина М.А. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
94  Калошинская Л.Ю. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
95  Косулин Б.С. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

 

 

 



Рейтинг 61А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1   Павлова Т.Н. 4,09 25,00 7,20 36,29
2   Лазарева М.О. 4,09 24,30 5,60 33,99
3   Савина Н.О. 4,09 24,30 4,80 33,19
4   Гевак А.Н. 4,09 23,95 4,80 32,84
5   Королева Е.И. 4,09 10,00 6,40 20,49
6   Шишкалова М.О. 4,09 9,30 6,40 19,79
7   Чуманкина Ю.А. 4,09 9,30 6,40 19,79
8   Яппарова А.Р. 4,09 10,00 5,60 19,69
9   Новосельцева Н.А. 4,09 10,00 4,80 18,89

10   Педыч А.Ю. 4,09 9,65 4,80 18,54
11   Проворова В.Д. 4,09 10,00 3,20 17,29
12   Гусева С.В. 1,36 9,30 4,80 15,46
13   Хвощевский Ю.В. 2,64 10,00 2,40 15,04
14   Изосова Т.А. 0,00 10,00 0,00 10,00
15   Иванова В.А. 4,09 0,00 5,60 9,69
16   Овчинникова Е.В. 1,36 7,00 0,00 8,36
17   Беляев И.С. 2,73 0,00 5,60 8,33
18   Каспутис Ю.И. 3,36 0,00 4,80 8,16
19   Борисычев С.Г. 2,73 0,00 4,80 7,53
20   Чурилин Т.Б. 2,73 0,00 4,80 7,53
21   Пантелеев П.А. 2,73 0,00 4,00 6,73
22   Басистая С.Н. 0,64 0,00 5,60 6,24
23   Дудкина И.Р. 3,36 0,00 1,60 4,96
24   Хасянова Е.Р. 0,64 0,00 4,00 4,64
25   Гозная А.С. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Рейтинг 62А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1   Поляков И.А. 4,09 9,65 5,60 19,34
2   Ковалев А.Л. 4,09 10,00 4,00 18,09
3   Нижник М.С. 4,09 9,65 0,80 14,54
4   Переходкина В.С. 4,09 0,00 3,20 7,29
5   Швецов П.А. 4,09 0,00 3,20 7,29
6   Тарасов И.Г. 2,73 0,00 4,00 6,73
7   Телятникова Е.С. 2,73 0,00 4,00 6,73
8   Шевнина Н.В. 3,36 0,00 3,20 6,56
9   Тебенихина А.А. 4,09 0,00 2,40 6,49

10   Гарибов А.А. 2,82 0,00 2,40 5,22
11   Иванова Д.С. 2,00 0,00 3,20 5,20
12   Кравцов В.В. 2,00 0,00 3,20 5,20
13   Родиков А.Ю. 2,09 0,00 2,40 4,49
14   Панкина М.С. 2,73 0,00 1,60 4,33
15   Мельников А.Б. 3,45 0,00 0,80 4,25
16   Ткачук И.В. 2,64 0,00 1,60 4,24
17   Гильфанова  Р.Ш. 3,36 0,00 0,00 3,36
18   Пушков М.Г. 2,64 0,00 0,00 2,64
19   Белозерцев А.В. 1,27 0,00 0,00 1,27
20   Фомина А.П. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
21   Осипян Н.В. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
22   Молькова А.Н. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
23   Котельникова А.А. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24   Азарова  С.А. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Рейтинг 63А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1   Панферов А.С. 4,09 7,00 2,40 13,49
2   Горячева О.А. 3,36 0,00 4,00 7,36
3   Мильнева Т.П. 3,36 0,00 4,00 7,36
4   Глухов И.А. 3,45 0,00 3,20 6,65
5   Маштакова О.А. 2,73 0,00 3,20 5,93
6   Бадамшина А.Р. 2,73 0,00 3,20 5,93
7   Матрешина И.Н. 3,45 0,00 2,40 5,85
8   Вдовина Ю.В. 3,36 0,00 2,40 5,76
9   Алексеенко Д.А. 4,09 0,00 1,60 5,69

10   Сирош А.Н. 2,73 0,00 2,40 5,13
11   Кийков Д.О. 2,73 0,00 1,60 4,33
12   Березин А.А. 2,64 0,00 1,60 4,24
13   Крылова А.И. 1,27 0,00 2,40 3,67
14   Вознесенский Н.А. 1,45 0,00 0,00 1,45
15   Жеребцов С.В. 0,64 0,00 0,80 1,44
16   Манукян А.В. 1,36 0,00 0,00 1,36
17   Потапенко А.А. 1,36 0,00 0,00 1,36
18   Молчанов Г.О. 1,27 0,00 0,00 1,27
19   Титова В.В. 0,73 0,00 0,00 0,73
20   Казулин И.Д. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
21   Андреева Е.О. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
22   Лихачева Т.А. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Рейтинг 64А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1   Конакова В.А. 2,00 10,00 4,00 16,00
2   Герасимовская Н.А. 2,00 9,65 4,00 15,65
3   Корякина С.А. 4,09 6,30 4,00 14,39
4   Селезнева Е.В. 3,45 7,00 3,20 13,65
5   Каминская Л.Д. 2,82 0,00 3,20 6,02
6   Заботина Е.С. 2,73 0,00 3,20 5,93
7   Федюкова Н.В. 2,00 0,00 3,20 5,20
8   Беринов Д.М. 2,00 0,00 2,40 4,40
9   Зубков А.С. 2,73 0,00 1,60 4,33

10   Сигеева Д.В. 1,36 0,00 2,40 3,76
11   Свиридова В.О. 1,36 0,00 2,40 3,76
12   Милютина Е.И. 1,36 0,00 2,40 3,76
13   Сложеникина Н.П. 0,64 0,00 2,40 3,04
14   Беляева М.Э. 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00
15   Табунова А.В. 1,36 0,00 0,00 1,36
16   Демир Чагла 1,27 0,00 0,00 1,27
17   Деев А.Д. 0,73 0,00 0,00 0,73
18   Чекунова О.Е. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
19   Дьяконова Е.А. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
20   Чиркова Н.В. 0,64 0,00 0,00 0,64
21   Щербина М.Ю. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
22   Сафрошина М.А. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
23   Калошинская Л.Ю. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24   Косулин Б.С. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


